Food catering & supply
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SULU YEMIKLAR

DOVGA

AYRAN
BORS(atsiz)

DUYU SUPU(atsiz)
ARPA YAYMASI SUPU(atsiz)
MORCI SUPU(atsiz)
LOBYA SUPU(atsiz)
XARCO

DUSBORD

DRISTD SUPU

PiTI

KUFT®

SOUS

QURU YEM3KL3R

GOZLUK YUMURTA(2 adad)
POMIDOR YUMURTA(2 adad)
SOSISKA BAKI

SUD SOSISKA CHERKIZOVSKAYA
TOYUQ FiLESI

TOYUQ KOTLETI

KIYEV KOTLETI
QiZARDILMIS TOYUQ MAYONEZ
BEFSTROQANOV

TOYUQ CIXIRTMASI
LOVONGI
QIZARDILMIS BUD

TABAKA

9T KOTLETI

QULYAS

AS (QOVURMASI)

TOYUQ ICALAT

XINGOL

DOLMA (ii¢ nov)

PELMENI

MONASTIRSKI oT

LANQET

SOYUTMA 3T

SOYUTMA DiL

9T QIZARTMASI

QIZIL BALIQ

QOBILOK
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140/500qr

140/500qr
140/500qr

1 ad

1 ad
120 qr
130 qr
160 qr
120 qr
100 qr
150 qr
200 qr
200 qr
19d
130 qr
100 gqr
140/250qr
120 qr
100/200qr
180 qr
200 qr
150 qr
100 qr
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150 qr
140qr
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QARNIRLAR

DUYU
QARABASAQ
VERMISEL
PURE
KARTOF FRI
BULQUR

SALATLAR

T9Zd POMIDOR,XiYAR
"COBAN" SALATI PENDIRLI
"PAYTAXT" SALATI

TURSU SALATI

"MIMOZA" SALATI

SOYUQ QBLYANALTILAR

CORDK
AG PENDIR
KORO YAGI

ISTI IGKILIR

GAY

CAY (sokolad va ya miirabba ila)
KOFE NESKAFE

KAPUGCINO

ESPRESSO,AMERIKANO
KOFE SUD iL®

SOYUQ iGKiLaAR

ALMA SiR9Si

PORTAGAL SiR9SI
QREYPFRUT SiR9SI
SIRDLORI

KOMPOT
KOLA,FANTA,SPRITE
BONAQUA,BADAMLI,AQUAVITA
YESSENTUKI

BORJOMI

SIRAB

SARIQIZ

RED BULL

HELL

ICE TEA
KOLA,FANTA,SPRITE BANKA
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200qr
200qr
200qr
200qr
200qr

150 qr
200 qr
140.qr
140.qr
140.qr

1 pors
100 qr
50Qr
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caynik
fincan
fincan
fincan

fincan

300 qr
300 qr
300 qr
200 qr
1.0 L
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SPIRTLI ICKILBR

CAXIR
ARAQ BAKI
ARAQ RUSIYA
KONYAK

ViskKi

PiVvd XIRDALAN
TEKILA

DESERTLAR

cipsi

PUST®O
SNICKERS,MARS,BOUNTI,TWIX
PLITKA SOKOLAD

KRUASAN

CINUPTHBIE HAMUTKH

BHUHO

BOIOKA BAKMHCKASA
BOIKA POCCHA
KOHBAK

BUCKH

IINBO XbIPOAJAH
TEKHWIIA

NECEPT

QUIICHI

PHCTAIIKH

CHUKEPC MAPC,BAVHTH ,TBHUKC
IIINTKA IIOKOJIALOA

KPYACAHBI

100 qr
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0,5 1
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1ad
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| BNOAA

HOBTA 330 rp 3.00
AVPAH 330 Tp 3.00
BOPIII 6/m 500 r'p 3.00
CYI PUCOBBIA 6/m 500 Tp 3.00
CYII IEPJOBEIY 6/m 500 rp 3.00
CYII YEYEBHUYHBIHN 6/m 500 rp 3.00
CYII PACOJIEBBIU 6/m 500 rp 3.00
XAPYO 500 rp 3.00
JIOUIBAPA 500 rp 4.00
CVYI C IATIIIOM 500 rp 3.00
IIUTHU 140/500 rp 7.00
KIO®TA 140/500 Tp 7.00
COvVC 140/500 Tp 7.00
[l BNHOAA

ANYHULIA U3 2-VX AUL] 3.00
AVNYHULA C IOMUJTOPAMU M3 2-VX AUI] 5.00
COCHUCKU BAKMUHCKHUE 1mT 2.00
COCHCKHU MOJIOYHBIE YEPKM30BCKHUE 1mT 3.00
KYPUHOE ®UIJE 120 rp 7.00
KOTJIETBHI KYPUHBIE 130 rp 6.00
KOTJNETHI TO-KUEBCKHU 160 rp 10.00
KYPHUIIA JKAPEHAA C MAMOHE30M 120 rp 8.00
BE®CTPOTAHOB KYPUHBIN 100 rp 5.00
YbIXBIPTMA U3 KYPUIIBI 150 rp 10.00
TABAHTU 200 rp 10.00
OKOPOYEK KYPUHBIH 200 Tp 7.00
MOTPOIIKY KYPUHBIE 120 rp 6.00
IBIMIJIATA "TABAKA" 1mT 14.00
KOTJIETHI MACHBIE 130 rp 6.00
TVJISAII U3 TOBALUHBI 100 rp 5.00
IJIOB(IOBYPMA) 140/250rp 8.00
XWUHTA 100/200rp 7.00
JOIMA (3 Bufga) 180 rp 7.00
NEAbBMEHU 200 rp 9.00
MACO MO- MOHACTBIPCKHU 150 rp 12.00
JIAHTET M3 BBIPE3KU 100 rp 10.00
MACO OTBAPHOE 100 Tp 7.00
A3bIK OTBAPHOMU 100 rp 7.00
MOJI>KAPKA M3 BAPAHUHBI 150 rp 10.00
JI0OCOCh 140 Tp 20.00

I'PUBLI JKAPEHHBLIE 3.00
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TPEUYKA
BEPMMUWIIEID
MIOPE
KAPTO®EIL ®PU
BYIITVP

CANATDI

CBEXHE OTVPIIBI,IIOMUWOOPBLI
"JOBEAH"CAJIAT C ChIPOM
CAJIAT "CTOMTUYHBINA"
COJIEHBE

CAJIAT "MHUMO3A"

X0/IOAHbIE 3AKYCKH

XJIEB
CbIP BPBIH3A
MACJIO CIMBOYHOE

[OPAYUE HANTUTKHK

YA

YAM (c moKomagomM UIU BapeHbeEM)

KO®E NESKAFE
KAIIYYHUHO
OCIIPECCO,AMEPHMKAHO
KO®E C MOJIIOKOM

MPOXNAOUTENDbHBIE HANMUTKH

COK CBEXEBBIKATHIN SABJIOYHBIA
COK CBEXEBBIXATHIN ATIEIBCUHOBBIN
COK CBEXEBBIKATHIN 'PEUIIO®PYTOBBIN

COKHU
KOMIIOT
KOJIA,OAHTA,CIIPAUT

BOHAKBA,BAJAMIIBI,AKBABHUTA

ECCEHTYKU

BOPKOMHU

CUPAB

CAPBITHI3

RED BULL

HELL

ICE TEA
KOJA,®PAHTA,CIIPAMT BAHKA
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nopuus
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50 rp
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SOUPS

DOVGA 330 qr 3.00
AYRAN(BUTTERMILK) 330 qr 3.00
BORSH(without meat) 500 qQr 3.00
RICE SOUP(without meat) 500 qr 3.00
BARELY SOUP(without meat) 500 qr 3.00
LENTIL SOUP(without meat) 500 qr 3.00
BEAN SOUP(without meat) 500 qr 3.00
DUSHBERE 500 qr 4.00
NOODLES SOUP 500 qr 3.00
PiTi 140/500qr 7.00
KUFTA 140/500qQr 7.00
SOUS 140/500qQr 7.00
HOT MEALS :
OMELET 3.00
SCRAMBLED EGGS WITH TOMATOES 5.00
BAKI SAUSAGE 1 thing 2.00
MILK SAUSAGE 1 thing 3.00
CHICKEN FILLET 120 qr 7.00
CHIKEN CUTLET 130 qr 6.00
KIEV CUTLET 160 qr 10.00
FRIED CHICKEN WITH MAYONNAISE 120 qr 8.00
BEEF STROGANOFF 100 qr 5.00
CHICKEN CHYXYRTMA 150 qr 10.00
LEVENQI 200 gr 10.00
CHICKEN GIBLETS 120 gr 6.00
TABAKA 1 thing 14.00
MEAT CUTLET 130 qr 6.00
GOULASH 100 qr 5.00
PLOV(QOVURMA) 140/250 qr 8.00
XINQAL 100/200 qr 7.00
DOLMA (3 types) 180 qr 7.00
PELMENI 200 gr 9.00
MEAT BY MONOSTIRSKY 150 qr 12.00
LANQUETTE 100 qr 10.00
FRIED LAMB 150 qr 10.00

SALMON(FISH) 140 qr 20.00




SID DISHES

RISE

BUCKWHEAT
SPAGHETTI
MASHED POTATOES
FRIED POTATOES
BULGUR

SALADS

FRESH CUCUMBER & TOMATOES

FRESH SALAD WHITH WHITE CHEESE

"CAPITAL" SALAD
"MIMOZA" SALAD

COLD SNACKS

BREAD
WHITE CHEESE
BUTTER

HOT DRINKS

TEA

TEA WITH CHOCOLATE OR JAM
COFFEE NESKAFE
CAPPUCCINO
ESPRESSO,AMERIKANO
COFFEE WITH MILK

COLD DRINKS

FRESH APPLE JUICE
FRESH ORANGE JUICE

FRESH GRAPERFRUIT JUICE
JUICE

COMPOTE

COLA,FANTA,SPRITE
BONAQUA,BADAMLI,AQUAVITA
YESSENTUCKI

BORJOMI

SIRAB

SARIQIZ

RED BULL

HELL

ICE TEA

THE CAN OF COLA,FANTA,SPRITE

200qr
200qr
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200qr
200qr
200qr

150 qr
200 qr
140 qr
140 qr

1 serving
100 qr
50qr

1 cup
1 teapot
1 cup
1 cup
1 cup

1 cup

300 Qqr
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1.0 L
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ALCOHOL

WINE 100 qr 2.00
VODKA BAKI 100 qr 4.00
VODKA RUSSION 100 qr 7.00
BRANDY 100 qr 10.00
WISKY 100 qr 10.00
BEAR XIRDALAN 0,5 L 5.00
TEKILA 100 qr 12.00
DESERTS

CHIPS 40 qr 5.00
PISTACHIOS 50 qr 4L.00
SNICKERS,MARS,BOUNTI 1 thing 3.00
CHOCOLATES 90 qr 4.00
KRUASAN 180 qr 6.00




